STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVE!

D WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 13-Jan-2019

CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN

2nnn

EDD Stock (all Particulars
A commodities) + of rejection
WAREHOUSE CODE WAREHOUSE ADDRESS LOCATION NAME | commoDiTy copg|Sapacty of valid Stock | o Nepex. | in Process |Reected of the Space
WH (in Mt.) [(in MT) : Qty.(in MT) Available
Chana (in MT) goods
ASHWIN OIL MILL ,GAT NO.47,MOUJE Undecorticated
SAWASOMAKO LAKHMAPUR,TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-AKOLA AKOLA Cotton seed oilcake 500 149.80 0.00 49.99 0.00 300.210
Akola
GST CORPORATION GAT NO. 212, SURVEY NO.
SAWGSTCORAKO 101/1A, AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST. AKOLA AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2052 798.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1253.556
SAWHAREKRISHWHAKO | HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE GODOWN NO 3 & 4, AKOLA 7000 2373.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 4626.760
SURVEY NO. 33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE SOYBEANNEW
KUMBHARI, TALUK-DISTRICT AKOLA
SAWJAIWARECORAKO JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN AKOLA 818.05 0.00 0.00 0.00
NO.1 & 2, SURVEY NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD, SOYBEANNEW
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
- 6840 5772.658
SAWJAIWARECORAKO JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN AKOLA Undecorticated 249.29 0.00 0.00 0.00
NO.1 & 2, SURVEY NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD, Cotton seed oilcake
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA Akola
SAWMHARAJWHAKO M/S MAHARAJA WAREHOUSE. GODOWN NO. 1 & AKOLA DESI 0.00 189.40 0.00 0.00
7, AT GUT NO. 102, MAUJE WARKHED, TQ UNPROCESSED
SHEGAON, DISTRICT BULDANA,AKOLA WHOLE RAW
CHANA 1700 624.390
SAWMHARAJWHAKO M/S MAHARAJA WAREHOUSE. GODOWN NO. 1 & AKOLA 764.06 0.00 30.59 91.57 Quality not
7, AT GUT NO. 102, MAUJE WARKHED, TQ SOYBEANNEW Fit as per
SHEGAON, DISTRICT BULDANA,AKOLA Parameters
SAWPJVIHEAKO POOJA VIKRAM HEDA , SURVEY AKOLA 1963 0.00 342.20 0.00 0.00 1620.797
NO.72/1,GODOWN NO.1 & 2,GUT NO.251,AT SOYBEANNEW
MOUJE KUMBHARI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
SAWSHOBHASHUKHAAKO| SHOBHA SHUBHASH KHANDELWAL GODOWN AKOLA DESI 3300 0.00 109.44 0.00 9.89 Quality not | 3180.674
NO 2, SURVEY NO. 99, GUT NO. 202, MAUJE UNPROCESSED Fit as per
KUMBHARI, AT POST TALUK. DISTRICT AKOLA, WHOLE RAW Parameters
AKOLA CHANA
SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING CORPORATION Undecorticated
GODOWN NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY Cotton seed oilcake
SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO NO.157/2 KHANAPUR AKOLA Akola 1100 199.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.455
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-JALGAON
NAHATE, TALUKA-AKOLA DISTRICT-AKOLA
SWCMLRAMABAINAAKO| RAMABAI NANDILAL AGARWAL PLOT NO. 3,4,5, AKOLA Undecorticated 1350 989.43 0.00 99.30 0.00 261.268
SYRVEY NO. 157/1, AT.KHANPUR, Cotton seed oilcake
TRIMBAKPUR,AKOT, DIST. AKOLOA - 444101 Akola
SAWSHBALTRAALW SHRI BALAJI TRADING CO , GODOWN NO.1,3, ALWAR RAPESEED- 2640 1693.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 946.358
217A (E),MIA ALWAR, RAJASTHAN MUSTARDSEED
SAWGAAGFOPRBSM M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD BASMAT 1150 0.00 253.36 0.00 0.00 896.637
PROCESSING,GODOWN NO C1 & C2, GUT NO "
Turmeric
193,AT POST PANGARA SATI, TQ
BASMAT DISTRICT HINGOL | BASMAT
SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM,
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN GANGANAGAR ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER BIKANER GUAR SEED10 148.82 0.00 0.00 0.00
3450 2538.059
SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, Quality not
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN GANGANAGAR ROAD,NEAR KHARA BIKANER BIKANER GUARGUM 5 MT| 733.17 19.99 0.00 9.95 Fit as per
Parameters
Star Agriwarehousing & Collateral Management DESI
Limited , KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 UNPROCESSED
SAWSTAROWNBKN CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & BIKANER WHOLE RAW 0.00 10.33 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT-BIKANER CHANA
Star Agriwarehousing & Collateral Management
Limited , KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27
SAWSTAROWNBKN CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & BIKANER GUAR GUM 2000 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1978573
DISTRICT-BIKANER
Star Agriwarehousing & Collateral Management
Limited , KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 RAPESEED-
SAWSTAROWNBKN CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & BIKANER MUSTARDSEED 0.00 10.10 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT-BIKANER
VASUDHA AGRO INDUSTRIES, Godown NO-1 & 2,
SAWVASUAGRINDBKN  |F-214-215,1GC, KHARA — BIKANER, Rajasthan BIKANER GUARGUM 5 MT| 1935 70.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 1864.896
KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163,
PAIKI 1, GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM
SAWKRIMULPLDES GAUSHALA, AT RAMUN, TALUKA DEESA CASTORSEED 5 MT| 1533.72 0.00 19.98 0.00
DEESA,DISTRICT BANASKANTHA, DEESA
4750 3176.287
KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163,
PAIKI 1, GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM
SAWKRIMULPLDES GAUSHALA, AT RAMUN, TALUKA DEESA GUAR SEED10 20.01 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEESA DISTRICT BANASKANTHA, DEESA
SAWANANDWH1GON ANAND WAREHOUSE-1 SURVEY NO 58/1/2, GONDAL 4500 0.00 346.13 0.00 0.00 4153.871
GODOWN NO 1, KUCHIYADAD, AHMEDABAD Coriander New
NATIONAL HIGHWAY, RAJKOT, GONDAL
SAWRAMBHAIGAJGON RAMESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI GAJERA,GODOWN GONDAL 830 0.00 19.77 0.00 0.00 810.234
NO.1 & BSURVEY Coriander New
NO.17,P1,P2,PLOTNO.1,2,3,4,5,6, JAMVADI,GOND
RUCHI ENTERPRISE,GODOWN NO. 12 & 13,VRAJ
2 INDUSTRIAL AREA, PART B, PLOT NO 12 13,
SAWRUCHIENTGON SURVEY NO 11, PAIKY 4, AT GUNDALA, TALUKA GONDAL Coriander New 1340 0.00 139.37 0.00 0.00 1200.630
GONDAL,DISTRICT RAJKOT,GONDAL
SHREEJEE WAREHOUSE PLOT NO. 3,4 & 5, HK Quality not
INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SATADA ROAD, OPP Fit as per
SAWSHREEJIWHGON KUVADAVA GIDC, AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY, GONDAL Coriander New 1770 0.00 486.67 0.00 79.56 Parameters| 1203.768
VILLAGE-KUCHIYADAD, DISTRICT RAJKOT,
GONDAL
HARITA SHARMAKHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI DESI
SAWHARSJPR ROAD, VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. - JAIPUR UNPROCESSED 1490 90.78 10.14 0.00 0.00 1389.081
TONK. WHOLE RAW.
SAINI WAREHOUSE,GODOWN NO. 2, SAMOD DESI
SAWSAINIWAREJPR ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE HATHNODA, TECH JAIPUR UNPROCESSED 1011 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHOMU, JAIPUR WHOLE RAW 2744 2449.264
SAINI WAREHOUSE,GODOWN NO. 2, SAMOD RAPESEED-
SAWSAINIWAREJPR ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE HATHNODA, TECH JAIPUR MUSTARDSEED 284.63 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHOMU. JAIPUR
GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION,
KHASRA NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE
SAWGOYAGWAREJDH SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN JODHPUR GUAR SEED10 337.56 0.00 0.00 0.00

274 R4




SAWGOYAGWAREJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION,
KHASRA NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE
SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN
CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

2367.89

19.91

SAWSHESOLWARJDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO
25/6, VILLAGE
ALAWAS DISTRICTIJODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

458.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

SAWSHESOLWARJDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO
25/6, VILLAGE
SALAWAS DISTRICTJODHPUR.JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

2100

1005.17

19.90

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

616.708

SAWRAJAMRPATKAD

RAJESHKUMAR AMRATLAL PATEL,OLD SURVEY
NO 254 AND NEW SURVEY NO. 922, GODOWN
NO.1 AND 2,AT VILLAGE SARSAV,KADI
NANDASAN ROAD,TALUKA KADI,DISTRICT
MEHSANA KADI

KADI

CASTORSEED 5 MT

5510

484.31

80.79

30.23

0.00

SAWRAJAMRPATKAD

RAJESHKUMAR AMRATLAL PATEL,OLD SURVEY
NO 254 AND NEW SURVEY NO. 922,GODOWN
NO.1 AND 2,AT VILLAGE SARSAV,KADI
NANDASAN ROAD,TALUKA KADI,DISTRICT
MEHSANA KADI

KADI

Undecorticated
Cotton seed oilcake
Akola

3309.75

49.08

1555.844

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147
& E 148-152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

331.03

40.72

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147
& E 148-152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

5430

3197.80

0.00

0.00

20.11

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147
& E 148-152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

WHEAT FAQ

1028.65

811.692

SAWGIRAGRKOT

M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

560

90.33

469.667

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA,
TEHSIL - LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

1036.42

20.08

49.64

69.71

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA,
TEHSIL - LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

7600

150.92

6273.238

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA,
TEHSIL - LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

7600

1166.01

0.00

0.00

49.95

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

6384.038

SAWPALAGRINDKOT

M/S PALIWAL AGROTECH INDUSTRIES KHASRA
NO 75,76 & 77, VILLAGE KHEDA JAGPURA,
RANPUR ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

2100

39.29

SAWPALAGRINDKOT

M/S PALIWAL AGROTECH INDUSTRIES KHASRA
NO 75,76 & 77, VILLAGE KHEDA JAGPURA,
RANPUR ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

19.83

30.30

2010.581

SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT

R K INDUSTRIES. F 35, KUBER INDUSTRIAL
AREA RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

800

700.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

99.014

SAWBAGYPLKOT

BUNDI AGRIMARKETING YARD PVT.LTD.KHASRA
NO.165,VILLAGE-RAMGANJ,KOTA BUNDI
ROAD, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BUNDI

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

500

0.00

0.00

0.00

241.70

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

258.301

SAWMUNDADAWHLTR

MUNDADA WAREHOUSE , KALAM ROAD,
VILLAGE BHUISAMUDRA, TALUKA-LATUR,
DISTRICT-LATUR

LATUR

SOYBEANNEW

2500

111.06

2388.944

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 &
4, KHASRA NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE
BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,

NOKH,

NOKHA

GUAR SEED10

2090

29.80

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 &
4, KHASRA NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE
BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,

NOKH,

NOKHA

GUARGUM 5 MT

1563.57

29.92

0.00

466.710

SAWBAGCERPLNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD., GODOWN NO.1 &
5,KHASARA NO 502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE —
BIKASAR, BIKANER, NOKHA,PIN CODE - 334803,
RAJASTHAN

NOKHA

GUARGUM 5 MT

4875

2261.50

0.00

0.00

2613.502

SAWJALIWAREPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING - 2, R.S.N.647/P Godown
No.
1,2,3,4,6,10,12,13,14,15,17,18,19,25,26,31,39,40,4
3, 44,45,47,64,66,67,75,76,79,89,90,Vaghel Road,
Harij, Dist-Patan, Gujarat, Pin code-384240

PATAN

CASTORSEED 5 MT

1890

1583.14

0.00

0.00

SAWJALIWAREPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING - 2, R.S.N.647/P Godown
No.
1,2,3,4,6,10,12,13,14,15,17,18,19,25,26,31,39,40,4
3, 44,45,47,64,66,67,75,76,79,89,90,Vaghel Road,
Harij, Dist-Patan, Gujarat, Pin code-384240

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

30.32

276.545

SAWJALIYANWAREPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING-3, Survey No 459
Godown No.
101,103,104,105,108,109,110,111,112,113,114,115
116,121,132,133,135,136,138,139,145,146,152,15
6,157,158,159,160,161,162,163,165,166,167,168,1
69,170,172,173,175,176,177,181,183,184,185,186,
187,188,190,191,192,193,194,195,196,197,198,199
,200,203,204,205,208,Vaghel Road, Harij, Dist. -
Patan, Gujarat

PATAN

CASTORSEED 5 MT

2820

947.85

185.59

1686.560

SAWJALIYANWHPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING 3GODOWN NO
88,89,92,98 & 99,VAGHEL ROAD, HARIJ,DISTRICT
PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED 5 MT

2750

505.16

60.67

2184.175

SAWKANTABRPPTN

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL R.S.N. 630,
GODOWN NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-
VISNAGAR, DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED 5 MT

4750

3577.03

40.41

1132.561

SAWMITFARTHAPTN

MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM THAKKAR,GODOWN
NO.212,213,214,VAGHEL
ROAD,HARIJ,PATAN,PINCODE-384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED 5 MT

4640

2556.20

171.26

0.00

0.00

1912.550

SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

PARTH AGRO INDISTRIAL PARK SURVEY NO.
514, GODOWN NO 19, 20, 21, AT KAMLI, TALUKA
UNJHA, DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED 5 MT

970

533.82

111.07

0.00

10.13

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

314.982




SAWVARDHAMANSNG

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING , GODOWN NO
3,GATE NO.215 & 216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

SANGLI

Turmeric

1470

139.46

1330.542

SAWSTARAGRSHU

STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD GODOWN
NO.1, 50-51,0PP ADHANI WILLMAR, VILLAGE-
GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-SHAJAPUR

SHUJALPUR

SOYBEANNEW

7400

7161.77

0.00

0.00

29.70

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

208.531

SAWBHAGWATIAGROUNJ

BHAGWATI AGRO ESTATE SURVEY NO 465,
PLOT NO 1 & 2, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT
BRAHMANWADA, TALUKA UNJHA,
ANA, PATAN

SAWAGRISTARLVID

UNJHA

JEERA NEW

1142

26.96

6.00

0.00

0.00

1109.045

DISTRICT MEHSANA, MEHS,
AGRISTAR LOGISTIC SOLUTION LLP,SURVEY NO
216/1/3,VILLAGE JIVAJIPUR,PH NO 59,VIDHISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEANNEW

2000

1961.35

38.652

SAWSTOWVID

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
» KHASRA NO.338&340 VILLAGE-DHATURIA
HAVELI, TEHSILVIDISHA, DISTRICT-VIDISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEANNEW

4700

3589.50

303.00

121.10

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

686.395

Grand Total

133601.00

52939.11

2995.06

661.72

753.26

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




